Lincoln County.

= al

87808
FiLE® AND RECGRDED AT RECUEST OF
’ Headow Valley Ambulance
JUSTICE COURT_, m VALLEY TOWNSHIP Océ. 6, 1987
LINCOLN COUNTY, NEVADA A 10 pmanszear.2 emom

B oapecci_ 1 <Fohaa
feooans, ke 200 uncolN

Meadow Valley Ambulance Assoc. CouiY, KBASA

) - FRANE €. BULSE
Platinciff ) . m::‘
) ) By, ., Dep.
cves ; Case Na. SC 8—§
Richard Crosby, ) . 10—6—87
)
Dafendame )
)

JUDCMENT - .

—_——

The above entitled matter having coms om regularly for hearing on_ October 6
19__87, and having baen concluded and submitted to the Court, sitting withowt a jury and
the Court having haard and considered the testimony and proof offered by the respactive
parties and arguments of che respactive partias and the cause having besn submitted to the
Court for decision, the Court fully advised in the premises, it is hereby

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED thac judgment is granted in favor of the  Plainciff

and against tha Defendant in the sum of ¥_73.75 with interast cherson at
the rate of =0- 1 per annum from the day of 19. .
togsther with the court costs in the zwma of § 22,50 and a:tomey ES fecs.\in '(_f"_l.. sum
of § =-0- + . Total Claim $96.25 & )

- R

DATE: October 6, 1987

*

MWOTICE OF EMTRY OF - JUDCMENT

T0: Meadow Valley Ambulance Assoc, TO: Richard Crosby
(Plaintiff) / (Aeeormey—for-Pledneiié) (Defendant) / (AtSoraex.for Delsadants
P.0. Box, 184 P.0. Box 51
Calientc. Nevada 39008 - Pioche; Nevada 89043 i

Please take notice chu: judgml: set forth above was entered in faver of the Plaintiff
on_ Ocotber 6 » 19 87 . .

$73.75 - Clata ‘ —Retphar £, 7087
10.00 — Filing Fee : ) - o
7.50 ~ Procosaing Fee - o
5.00 - Recording Fee . CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

96.25 - Total Claim - .
The underaigned certifiss I:Iul: oo the 6th  day of  October
“foragoing Judgment and Metice of Entry of Judgsent was mailad to
wwnmmmmuzh-mmsmﬂm
party, postige prepaid.




